

ମହା R.E.O. ଥାନା ଓ ସ୍ଥାନୀୟ ଅଫିସରଙ୍କ ସହ
ମା. ୫.୫.୫୫

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ପାହାଡ଼ା-୧

DIVISION

ବାହାଦୁରପୁର

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No - 3604

Measurement Book

୨୨୫୫

୨୨୫୫

୨୨୫୫

୨୨୫୫

୨୨୫୫

3rd on A/c bill.

22/03/2024
dt-22/03/2024

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Construction of road from					
Mekha RFO road Sadak to					
Daing Mahadalit tola.					
Agency: - Sri Keshu Prasad Yadav.					
Agreement No - 41/SBD/2020-21 (MMGSYS)					
Supplementary agreement No - 05/SBD/supplementary/2020-23 (MMGSYS-SC)					
Date of commencement (as per w/order): - 29/06/2020					
Date of completion (as per w/order) :- 28/06/2021					
Actual date of completion: - In Progress.					

ABSTRACT OF COST.

Item No-01 Construction of working					
benchmark					
Qty. V/P - 14 of TMB.					
2 Nos @ Rs. 3761.73 each = Rs. 7523.00					
Item No-02 Construction of reference pillars					
Qty. V/P - 14 of TMB					
10 Nos @ Rs. 1723.70 each = Rs. 17237.00					
Item No-03 Clearing & grubbing					
road land					
Qty. V/P - 14 of TMB					
0.6913 Ha @ Rs. 51133.76 Per Ha = Rs. 35349.00					
Item No-05 Construction of embankment					
with materials					
lead upto 1000 m					
Qty. V/P - 14 of TMB.					
1406.191 m ³ @ Rs. 175.22 Per m ³ = Rs. 246393.00					
Total = Rs. 306502.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	

				BF = B	306502.00
<u>Item No-06</u>	Construction of embankment with				El
	load upto 100 m				
	Qty V/P-15 of TMB				
3281.11 m ³ @ B	139.89	Per m ³	2B		458864.00
<u>Item No-07</u>	Construction of Subgrade				
	of earthen shoulders				El
665.10 m ³	V/P-15	of TMB			
196.50 m ³	V/P-23	of TMB			
861.60 m ³ @ B	176.86	Per m ³	= B		152383.00
<u>Item No-08</u>	Construction of granular				
	Sub Base				El
1169.40 m ³	V/P-15	of TMB			
27.08 m ³	V/P-19	of TMB			
216.55 m ³	V/P-20	of TMB			
1413.03 m ³ @ B	2345.89	Per m ³	= B		3314813.00
<u>Item No-09</u>	Providing laying spreading				
	of compacting of WBM				El
367.50 m ³	V/P-15	of TMB			
187.85 m ³	V/P-20	of TMB			
555.35 m ³ @ B	2995.48	Per m ³	= B		1663540.00
<u>Item No-10</u>	Providing and applying				
	Polymer Coat with B.E				
	(SS-1)				El
	Qty V/P-21 of TMB				
6234.25 m ² @ B	42.19	Per m ²	= B		263023.00
Total = B					6159125.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = B.		6159125.00
<u>Item No. 11</u>	Providing and applying				
	Jack coat with B.E				
	(RS-1)	-	-	El	
	Qty V/P-21 of TMB				
	8234.25 m ²	@	Rs. 14.34 per m ²	=	Rs. 89399.00
<u>Item No. 12</u>	Providing laying &				
	rolling of close graded				
	premix surfacing - - - El				
	Qty V/P-22 of TMB				
	6234.25 m ²	@	Rs. 201.61 per m ²	=	Rs. 1256887.00
<u>Item No. 13</u>	Construction of un-reinforced				
	CC Pavements				
	-	-	-	El	
	Qty V/P-23 of TMB				
	190.82 m ³	@	Rs. 6352.27 per m ³	=	Rs. 1212140.00
<u>Item No. 25</u>	Earthwork in excavat.				
	ion for structures - - - El				
	Qty V/P-15 of TMB				
	114.49 m ³	@	Rs. 269.32 per m ³	=	Rs. 30834.00
<u>Item No. 26</u>	Type B (First class)				
	bedding laying - - - El				
	Qty V/P-16 of TMB				
	13.51 m ³	@	Rs. 453.20 per m ³	=	Rs. 6123.00
<u>Item No. 27</u>	Providing Concrete for				
	plain/reinforced - - - El				
	Qty V/P-16 of TMB.				
Total =					Rs. 8754508.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = B.		8754508.00
10.164 m ³ @ B.	4924	57	Per m ³ = B.		50053.00
<u>Item No - 28</u>	Head wall in brick				
	masonry work in C.M.				
	(1:4)	-	-	-	E/C
	Qty V/P - 16 of TMB				
95.30 m ³ @ B.	5629	74	Per m ³ = B.		536514.00
<u>Item No - 29</u>	Providing and laying				
	RCC pipe NP3 - - - E/C				
	Qty V/P - 16 of TMB				
22.50 m @ B.	2591	33	Per m = B.		58305.00
<u>Item No - 30</u>	Providing & laying				

	RCC pipe NP3 - - - E/C				
	Qty V/P - 16 of TMB				
15.00 m @ B.	3595	81	Per m = B.		53937.00
<u>Item No - 31</u>	Plastering with C.M.				
	(1:4) 15 mm thick - - - E/C				
	Qty V/P - 16 of TMB				
111.32 m ³ @ B.	157	47	Per m ³ = B.		17530.00
<u>Item No -</u>	Total = B.				
	Add GST @ 12% = (+) B.				
	Add Labour chgs @ 1% = (+) B.				
	Add Sargmorage Fee (i.e. upto				
	2nd on A/c bill) V/P - 17 of				
	TMB = (+) B.				
	Total = B.				

Total = B. 10820085.00

Continuation